Liste des collectes Essonne // Novembre 2023

Date Collecte
02/11/2023
02/11/2023
02/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
06/11/2023
06/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
08/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
14/11/2023
15/11/2023
16/11/2023
18/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
24/11/2023
24/11/2023
27/11/2023
28/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
30/11/2023

Libellé Ensemble

CCOURSON MONTELOUP- ST MAURICE
LIMOURS

SAINTE GENEVIEVE DES BOIS
QUINCY SOUS SENART
SAINTE GENEVIEVE DES BOIS
BREUILLET

GIF SUR YVETTE - ENS

LES ULIS

MONTGERON

DOURDAN

DRAVEIL

MENNECY

MILLY LA FORET

MORSANG SUR ORGE
ETAMPES

ATHIS MONS

SOISY SUR SEINE - ETIOLLES
MASSY- LYCEE VILGENIS
ORSAY

ORSAY

VIRY CHATILLON

BURES SUR YVETTE

SAINT GERMAIN LES CORBEIL
MAROLLES EN HUREPOIX
MASSY

MONTLHERY

MASSY

VILLEBON SUR YVETTE

ST MICHEL SUR ORGE
BIEVRES
GIF-CENTRALE-SUPELEC
SAINT CHERON

GIF-CENTRALE-SUPELEC

Lieux

SALLE POLYVALENTE A.LUCAS
GYMNASE MUNICIPAL

SALLE DU CHAMPS DE FOIRE
GYMNASE GEORGES POMPIDOU
SALLE DU CHAMPS DE FOIRE
SALLE GERVAIS PAJADON

ENS PARIS SACLAY

MAIRIE

SALLE ASTRAL

ESPACE CULTUREL RENE CASSIN
SALLE GUEGAN

SALLE MARIANNE

SALLE DES FETES

GYMNASE ROUSSEAU

SALLE DES FETES JEAN LURCAT
SALLE ANTOINE JEAN GUISEPPONE
POLE CULTUREL DU GRAND VENEUR
LYCEE PARC DE VILGENIS

SALONS DE LA GRANDE BOUVECHE
SALONS DE LA GRANDE BOUVECHE
SALLE A LA FERME

HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE DES FETES

SALLE DES FETES

ESPACE LIBERTE le jeudi 23 novembre
SALLE DES FETES

STATION ATLANTE

GYMNASE MARIE MARVINGT
MAIRIE

SALLE DES HOMMERIES
CENTRALE-SUPELEC

SALLE D'ORGERY

CENTRALE-SUPELEC

Adresse

RUE DU PRESSOIR

PLACE DU GYMNASE

RUE LEO LAGRANGE

8 RUE DE COMBS LA VILLE

RUE LEO LAGRANGE

40, GRANDE RUE

RUE YVETTE CAUCHOIS

RUE DU MORVAN

121 AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE

11 RUE DES VERGERS SAINT JACQUES
PLACE OBERKIRCH

7 RUE DE L'ARCADE

BOULEVARD DU MARECHAL LYAUTEY
ALLEE DES PERVENCHES

39 AVENUE DE BONNEVAUX

PLACE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE

RUE DU 8 MAI 1945

80 RUE DE VERSAILLES

71 RUE DE PARIS

71 RUE DE PARIS

31 RUE HENRI BARBUSSE

45 RUE CHARLES DE GAULLE

76 AVENUE GUILLAUME APOLLINAIRE
AVENUE DU LIEUTENANT AGOUTIN
de 15:30 4 20:00

BOULEVARD MOUCHY

20, RUE AMPERE

RUE LAS ROZAS DE MADRID

16 RUE DE LEGLISE

64, ROUTE DE JOUY

RUE JOLIOT CURIE PLATEAU DU MOULON
PARC DES TOURELLES

RUE JOLIOT CURIE PLATEAU DU MOULON

Code Postal  Ville

91530
91470
91700
91480
91700
91650
91190
91940
91230
91410
91210
91540
91490
91390
91150
91200
91450
91300
91400
91400
91170
91440
91250
91630
91300
91310
91300
91140
91240
91570
91190
91530
91190

Début Matin  Fin Matin
Saint-Maurice-Montcouronne
Limours
Sainte-Geneviéve-des-Bois
Quincy-sous-Sénart
Sainte-Geneviéve-des-Bois
Breuillet

Gif-sur-Yvette

Les Ulis

Montgeron

Dourdan

Draveil

Mennecy

Milly-la-Forét
Morsang-sur-Orge

Etampes

Athis-Mons

Soisy-sur-Seine 10:00 15:00
Massy 10:30 12:30
Orsay

Orsay

Viry-Chatillon
Bures-sur-Yvette
Saint-Germain-lés-Corbeil
Marolles-en-Hurepoix

Massy

Montihéry

Massy

Villebon-sur-Yvette
Saint-Michel-sur-Orge
Bidvres

Gif-sur-Yvette

Saint-Chéron

Gif-sur-Yvette

Début Aprés-midi
15:00
15:30
15:30
15:00
15:30
15:00
12:30
15:30
15:30
15:00
15:30
15:30
15:00
15:30
14:30
15:00

13:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:30
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:30
15:00
14:30
15:00
14:30

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30
17:00
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:00
19:30

16:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:00



